
Period: 2012.08.01 23:59:59 - 2012.08.31 23:59:59

Energy Consumption

Real 

Consumption 

Energy Saving 

[KWh]

Real Cost Cost Saving Starting DaysTheoretical Cost% Energy 

Saving

Theoretical 

Consumption 

En. Saving per Day 

(aver.) [KWh]

Cost Saving per 

day (average)

 21M8834M8834HARRACHOV Rvo2 - sídlištěRVO 4011

L2

L3

L1

 40,01

 39,58

 38,92

 568,82

 617,40

 545,58

 852,73

 942,37

 856,29

 1 421,55

 1 559,77

 1 401,87  1 418,50

 1 605,23

 1 478,94

 3 644,85

 4 055,40

 3 696,03

 2 226,36

 2 450,17

 2 217,09

 18,19

 20,58

 18,96

 47,28

 53,51

 49,30

 30

 30

 30

 30 4 383,19  2 651,39  1 731,80  39,51 € 11.396,28 € 6.893,61 € 4.502,67  57,73 € 150,09

 0,3238 TOE / TEP

Real 

Consumption 

Energy Saving 

[KWh]

Real Cost Cost Saving Starting DaysTheoretical Cost% Energy 

Saving

Theoretical 

Consumption 

En. Saving per Day 

(aver.) [KWh]

Cost Saving per 

day (average)

 26M8835M8835Harrachov RV01 HubertusRVO 4012

L2

L3

L1

 40,14

 40,06

 39,82

 420,78

 649,33

 676,14

 627,48

 971,75

 1 021,71

 1 048,25

 1 621,08

 1 697,85  1 757,97

 1 688,26

 1 094,02

 4 414,42

 4 214,82

 2 725,46

 2 656,45

 2 526,56

 1 631,44

 22,54

 21,64

 14,03

 58,60

 56,28

 36,47

 30

 30

 30

 30 4 367,19  2 620,94  1 746,25  39,99 € 11.354,69 € 6.814,44 € 4.540,25  58,21 € 151,34

 0,3265 TOE / TEP

Real 

Consumption 

Energy Saving 

[KWh]

Real Cost Cost Saving Starting DaysTheoretical Cost% Energy 

Saving
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 21M8833M8833Harrachov - RVO 3 - Městský úřadRVO 4013

L2

L3

L1

 34,40

 34,53

 35,10

 484,01

 539,31

 427,85

 923,02

 1 022,73

 790,97

 1 407,03

 1 562,04

 1 218,82  1 112,41

 1 402,20

 1 258,42

 3 168,94

 4 061,30

 3 658,28

 2 056,53

 2 659,10

 2 399,86

 14,26

 17,98

 16,13

 37,08

 46,74

 41,95

 30

 30

 30

 30 4 187,89  2 736,73  1 451,17  34,65 € 10.888,52 € 7.115,49 € 3.773,03  48,37 € 125,77

 0,2714 TOE / TEP

 12 938,27  8 009,06  4 929,21 € 33.639,50 € 20.823,54 € 12.815,95 38,10  57,73 € 150,09

TOE / TEP 0,9218
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